CGX ENERGY INC.

CGX ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA1254055066

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/18 15:31:06

Price
0.285 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -1.72%(-0.01)

CA1254055066

oYL

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

67 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.28 CAD (8,500)
0.295 CAD (1,000)
0.285 CAD

0.285 CAD

0.28 CAD

0.29 CAD

0.28253 CAD
2,024

571.84

4
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly
2024/06/14 g

2024/06/14 =

2024/06/11 ]

2024/06/07 =

Global Equity Ratings

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1254055066&ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16769c62db16fbd188cbc2c05dca1b76510141870261b4d3622117e575d5dd86&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bca29317a95b183b0&time=1718806850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=135cf61cb40ac97734233e2ca046fe287b06dddb5fb67543dfd4a788e22ee40f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcfcaa45d24f7c42e&time=1718806850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b59ca3980c9126b52ec2d4516d94f6120daa0aa5611d8d14dcdf49a2345d14e3&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f059b1501479a171&time=1718806850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9644a46bbdddb56bdbe6b2eb1caa9a7508dcba5c2fe3012f618a9677ffdca7c2&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=107020c301f232d42&time=1718806850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02e98c29b69b216a14a62874ec9dac3de68d019e0202fb71b54102290df9a30e&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fc21469769da6369a&time=1718806850&tool=RSC

CGX ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/06/18 15:31:06

Price
0.285 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

O  -1.72%(-0.01)

CA1254055066

oYL

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

67 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.28 CAD (8,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.295 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.285 CAD
High 0.285 CAD
Low 0.28 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.29 CAD
VWAP 0.28253 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,024
Trading volume 571.84
Number of trades 4
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.94% -82.32% -78.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -1.35 -1.07
Beta 1.14 1.07 1.40
Volatility 69.87 98.26 105.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 0.20 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 15:31 0.285 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 14:53 0.187 EUR
18

Munich 2024/06/ 08:06 0.208 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:02 0.172 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.301 CAD (15,470
0.316 CAD (82,459
0.342 CAD (47,483
0.660 CAD (73,530
0.420 CAD (2024/03/18
0.265 CAD (2024/02/16
1.760 CAD (2023/06/28
0.265 CAD (2024/02/16

_ T D D O ==

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60124608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5290078

CGX ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18

2024/06/ 15:55 0.21 USD 0.00
18

2024/06/ 15:39 0.196 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520059

CGX ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

coxO

BTNy

Contact Details
CGX ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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